HINDALCO

March 20, 2023

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Banque Internationale A Luxembourg
Scrip Code: Limited Societe Anonyme
500440 Scrip Code: HINDALCO

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited (‘the Company’)

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’)

ISIN: INEO38A01020
Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining
to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 20" March 2023.

The relevant information is given in the ‘Annexure I’. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate
share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Hindalco Industries Limited

Digitally signed by

GEETIKA GEETIKA
RAGHUNAN iﬁGA:léNANDAN
DAN ANAND Date: 2023.03.20

14:41:13 +05'30'

Geetika Anand
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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HINDALCO

ANNEXURE |

SR.NO.

FOLIO

NAME

CERT-NO

DIST-FROM

DIST-TO

NO OF
SHARES

DATE OF
RECEIPT

INWARD
NO

HE868916

SUJIT PAL, DIPTI PAL

HS005601

34918291

34918650

360

20-03-2023

198216

HBO54583

SHAILESH S CHOKSH]I
(Deceased), APARNA S
CHOKSHI

HS044682

118184671

118185500

830

20-03-2023

198218

HC000269

SUMITRA MUKHERIJEE
(Deceased) L/H
SUDAKSHINA BANERJEE

HR015140

940312326

940312385

60

20-03-2023

198220

HBO01535

MANAKCHAND BAFNA
(Deceased) L/H
PARASMAL PUKHRAJ
BAFNA

HS057554

1227680944

1227680987

44

20-03-2023

198221

HEA06133

PRABHA R PAREKH
(Deceased), TUSHAR R
PAREKH

HRO08191

938925906

938926060

155

20-03-2023

198224

HB047049

PRABHA R PAREKH
(Deceased),
MR. TUSHAR R PAREKH

HR008207

938926400

938926422

23

20-03-2023

198225

HEA06424

PRABHA R PAREKH
(Deceased), TUSHAR R
PAREKH

HRO08188

938925571

938925573

20-03-2023

198226

HB031652

NANOO
PREMCHANDRAN,
SUSEELA SUSEELAN

HR002095

937183081

937183198

118

20-03-2023

198227
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