

March 20, 2023

BSE Limited Scrip Code:

500440

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Scrip Code: HINDALCO

Banque Internationale A Luxembourg Societe Anonyme

**Sub:** Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates of Hindalco Industries Limited ('the Company')

**Ref:** Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

ISIN: INE038A01020

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, the Company has received information pertaining to issue of Duplicate Share Certificates on 20<sup>th</sup> March 2023.

The relevant information is given in the 'Annexure I'. The Company is in process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholders, after completion of required formalities.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Hindalco Industries Limited

Geetika Anand Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



## **ANNEXURE I**

SR.NO.	FOLIO	NAME	CERT-NO	DIST-FROM	DIST-TO	NO OF SHARES	DATE OF RECEIPT	INWARD NO
1	HE868916	SUJIT PAL, DIPTI PAL	HS005601	34918291	34918650	360	20-03-2023	198216
2	HB054583	SHAILESH S CHOKSHI (Deceased), APARNA S CHOKSHI	HS044682	118184671	118185500	830	20-03-2023	198218
3	HC000269	SUMITRA MUKHERJEE (Deceased) L/H SUDAKSHINA BANERJEE	HR015140	940312326	940312385	60	20-03-2023	198220
4	HB001535	MANAKCHAND BAFNA (Deceased) L/H PARASMAL PUKHRAJ BAFNA	HS057554	1227680944	1227680987	44	20-03-2023	198221
5	HEA06133	PRABHA R PAREKH (Deceased), TUSHAR R PAREKH	HR008191	938925906	938926060	155	20-03-2023	198224
6	HB047049	PRABHA R PAREKH (Deceased), MR. TUSHAR R PAREKH	HR008207	938926400	938926422	23	20-03-2023	198225
7	HEA06424	PRABHA R PAREKH (Deceased), TUSHAR R PAREKH	HR008188	938925571	938925573	3	20-03-2023	198226
8	HB031652	NANOO PREMCHANDRAN, SUSEELA SUSEELAN	HR002095	937183081	937183198	118	20-03-2023	198227